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Starting line-up

Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored

Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain

L = Libero

Non scoring

Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total

Atts
No Name

13 52 Total Team
5 13 3 MAHADEO Ryan

2 7 12 BLAKE Simon

8 68 Total Team
8 54 8 ALI Saleem

25 51 Total Team
14 27 3 MAHADEO Ryan

7 14 4 TASH Nolan

Excellent
Total

Atts
No Name

8 58 Total Team
3 9 10 BISSTTE Julian

2 10 2 ARMSTRONG Amobi

5 68 Total Team
4 42 11 MONGROO Servin

27 65 Total Team
14 30 3 TERTULLIEN Benson

Best Scorer 13 44 4 TASH Nolan11 35 12 OCTAVE Jason

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

31 71 Total Team
9 20 4 TASH Nolan

8 16 12 BLAKE Simon

7 39 Total Team
2 7 1 DAVIS Jessel

2 5 12 BLAKE Simon

9 73 Total Team
3 18 4 TASH Nolan

2 12 7 MORRISON Sean

28 Total Team
75 183 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

25 71 Total Team
10 25 12 OCTAVE Jason

6 17 2 ARMSTRONG Amobi

4 38 Total Team
1 5 2 ARMSTRONG Amobi

1 4 12 OCTAVE Jason

3 60 Total Team
2 15 2 ARMSTRONG Amobi

1 12 1 CLERCENT Joseph

26 Total Team
58 169 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

TRI • Trinidad & Tobago 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 DAVIS Jessel

3 MAHADEO RyanL

4 TASH Nolan

7 MORRISON Sean

8 ALI Saleem

11 STEWART Ryan

12 BLAKE Simon

13 LEGALL Brandon

15 ECCLES Abraham

16 PENA Russel

17 CHARLES Hollis

  
L L L

  
  
  
  
  


 
 
  

7

13

6

4

11

1

1

4

Coach:
Assistant:

Dickson, Gideon (TRI)

Camacho, David (TRI)

LCA • St.Lucia 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 CLERCENT Joseph

2 ARMSTRONG Amobi

3 TERTULLIEN BensonL

4 ROACHFORD Shane

6 WILLIAMS Dayne

8 CHARLES Kaji

10 BISSTTE Julian

11 MONGROO Servin

12 OCTAVE Jason

13 EDMUND Keson

15 JEAN Kervin

16 OCTAVE Gillan

  
  
L L L


  

  
 
  

3

9

2

7

11

Coach:
Assistant:

Charlery, Kendall (LCA)

Oviedo, Luis

Referees: PARK, J (USA) & NAVA, G (MEX)

LCA
TRI 3

0 20

25

21

25

17

25

58

75

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:21 0:21 0:21 1:03

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

15 10002/09/2011

Mayaguez,Puerto Rico

Palacio de los Deportes

Match duration:  Start: 14:00  End: 15:09  Total: 1:09
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